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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gracie  Garrehy2029
Diablo 

9.450 9.425 9.6009.650 38.125
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

W ynzday Harr is2114
Miyagi 

9.300 9.625 9.2759.700 37.900
4 2 1 9 2 

2 

Adia  S e ide r2145
Titans 

9.050 9.650 9.3259.450 37.475
8T 1 7 6T 3 

3 

Ka ilani Cox2006
American Sports

9.025 9.250 9.5509.525 37.350
11 9 6 2 4 

4 

S avannah Rosenberry2144
Titans 

9.400 9.200 9.1009.600 37.300
3 10 3T 13 5 

5 

M ia  Ditiangkin2135
Titans 

8.950 9.525 9.1259.550 37.150
12T 3 5 12 6 

6 

Kaylee  S m ith2147
Titans 

9.050 9.325 9.3259.350 37.050
8T 6 10 6T 7 

7 

Lucy Yors ton2013
American Sports

9.050 8.925 9.4009.600 36.975
8T 13 3T 4T 8T

8T

Bekah Re id2008
American Sports

8.950 9.275 9.4259.325 36.975
12T 7T 11 3 8T

8T

M cKenna  Butts1079
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.050 9.1509.400 36.700
7 12 8T 11 10 

10 

Zoey M urren2115
Miyagi 

9.150 9.275 9.0009.225 36.650
5 7T 12 14 11 

11 

Liv P ie f2007
American Sports

9.425 9.400 9.3008.475 36.600
2 5 14 8 12 

12 

Aver ie  S hubert2146
Titans 

8.925 8.675 9.4009.400 36.400
14 14 8T 4T 13 

13 

Kyra  A zca ra te2089
F lips USA

9.125 9.175 9.2258.675 36.200
6 11 13 10 14 

14 
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